INSCRICAO
850430033127
951720033059
812610033080
046230033014
334765033234
989920033084
084930033128
460006033041
391614033096
951720033056
481458033208
996530033135
930840033039
842950033163
800420033148
918110033188
917737033252
826726033231
441287033087
644420033221
931410033162
688120033249
463298033116
553280033212
208905033078
752940033269
408083033268
291740033036
341121033214
029873033216
051710033132
187740033025
363900033108
340264033085
024248033193
657100033066
258082033170
333040033218
409930033109
725300033205
106115033015
826140033265
419337033099
565487033157
355710033070
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EDITAL 44/2016 - Banco Professor Visitante - CEATS

CANDIDATOS

ADRIANO JOSE BARBOSA JUNIOR

ALANA SANTOS MONTE

ALAN DAVI CAMPELO DE QUEIROZ
ALANE NOGUEIRA BEZERRA
ALESSANDRA ROCHA MORORO PINHEIRO
ALEXIS DA SILVA MORAES

ALEXSANDRO SANTOS PEREIRA

ALINE FILGUEIRAS CRUZ

ALINE MARIA ALENCAR DA FRANCA
ALINE SANTOS MONTE

ALYSSON ALVES LEITE

ANA BEATRIZ CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS
ANA CAROLINA CAVALCANTE VIANA

ANA CAROLYNNE FERREIRA LOPES

ANA DANUSIA IZIDORIO RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
ANAEL QUEIROS SILVA BARROS

ANA LIGIA DA SILVA BANDEIRA

ANA LUIZA CRUZ ORIA

ANA MARIA CASSIANO BARBOSA COSTA
ANNY CAROLINE TEOBALDO BATISTA
ANTONIA FLAVIA SOARES BARBOSA
ANTONIA IARA ADEODATO

ANTONIA TACIANA RIBEIRO DE LIMA
ANTONIO JOSE DE JESUS EVANGELISTA
ANTONIO WELLINGTON VIDAL COSTA
ARMINDA EVANGELISTA DE MORAES
CARLOS JOSE BARRETO MACHADO
CAROLINA DE PAULA LIMA MELO

CELIA VIEIRA CARDOSO

CRISTIANE RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
CRYSLA BESERRA VIEIRA

DAIANNY CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA SILVA
DAILON DE ARAUJO ALVES

DENISE DE MELO ILDEFONSO

DENISE GONCALVES MOURA PINHEIRO
DIEGO DA SILVA MEDEIROS

DIONE BEZERRA DE BARROS

DOUGLAS RODRIGO CURSINO DOS SANTOS
EDLANE MARTINS DE ANDRADE

EDMARA GOMES DE FREITAS

EDSON DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

ELANA CAVALCANTE SILVEIRA
FERNANDA PATRICIA NOGUEIRA DIAS GALVAO
FLAVIANA SOUZA SABOIA

FRANCIBERTO DA SILVA PEREIRA

Assinatura do Coordenador/Supervisor da Area
Fortaleza, 20 de Outubro de 2016



884553033191
413500033262
546930033038
965330033129
354370033164
326210033251
662510033093
728020033033
926810033029
541909033247
736730033022
189938033263
508900033259
173420033254
520638033210
430916033236
022396033230
052540033095
664430033081
141950033232
149316033225
563010033104
296900033220
724059033257
773895033141
342510033213
990039033034
971240033197
615850033172
929710033219
373614033101
930815033245
312808033032
969350033240
970697033073
299300033028
983509033167
574750033156
766022033112
276538033115
548058033246
221240033065
946730033046
200220033082
472624033071
946262033048
404757033190
069210033120
786260033173

Pagina 2 de 3

i

EscoLa pe SAUDE )5 § (GOVERNO po )
PUBLICA po CEARA ) EstaDO po CEARA
—— Secretaria da Saiide

FRANCILETE VIANA GOMES

FRANCINEIRE TIMBO PAIVA MORORO AAZEVEDO
FRANCISCO ELENILTON RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCO THIAGO CAVALCANTE GARCEZ
GABRIELLY DE CARLY PEREIRA DE CARVALHO
HEDA CAOLINE NERI DE ALENCAR

ISABELLY DUARTE MAIA

ISABEL MONIQUE LEITE ROMUALDO

ISIS GONDIM TRAJANO DUARTE

ITALA DE BRITO OLIVEIRA

IZABELA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA
JAIME ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR

JAMILLE ALBUQUERQUE SA

JANAINA DE PAIVA CAVALCANTI

JANICLEIDE VIDAL MAIA

JANINI FILGUEIRA ROSAS

JANNAYNA QUEIROZ CARVALHO

JESSICA NAIANE GAMA DA SILVA

JOCELIO MORAIS PEREIRA

JOSE RONILDO LINS DO CARMO FILHO

KATIA MARIA TEOBALDO DE LIMA SILVEIRA
KELLYANE MUNICK RODRIGUES SOARES
LEIRYLANE DE SOUZA PEREIRA GOES

LIGIA DARC DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

LISANDRA SERRA DAMASCENO

LIVIA MARA BEZERRA PINTO

LIZONEUDA MARQUES DE SOUZA

LORENA MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

LUANA PAULA DOS SANTOS SILVA

LUIZA MARQUES CAVALCANTE

LUIZ LACERDA SOUSA CRUZ

LUIZ OSVALDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MAGUIDA GOMES DA SILVA

MARIA DE FATIMA BABINI CABRAL

MARIA FELIX DA SILVA

MARIA IVANILDE FIDELIS DAMASCENO RABELO
MARIA SALETE CRISOSTOMO SECUNDINO
MARIA SINARA FARIAS

MARIA TERESA SOARES MATOS

MAURINEIDE ELAYNE RODRIGUES ROSA
MILENE PERDIGAO WANDERLEY DE OLIVEIRA
NAIANNY RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA

NATALIA SOUZA GRANGEIRO

NATHALIA SALES LIMA DE QUEIROZ

NELYSE DE ARAUJO ALENCAR

NIDIA PAULO DE LIRA MOREIRA

PAULO CESAR CIPRIANO

POLLYANA XENOFONTE DE LIMA

PRISCILA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

Assinatura do Coordenador/Supervisor da Area
Fortaleza, 20 de Outubro de 2016
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417136033203  QUITERIA MARIA MAGALHAES LIMA BRITO
727810033195 RAIMUNDA LAINE FIRMINO BARBOSA
555348033051 RAQUEL MARIA DE JESUS SOUZA CUNHA
958358033165 RAQUEL PESSOA DE ARAUJO
512830033124 REBECA MEIRELES BRITO

145110033266 A RENATA MESQUITA FERREIRA LIMA
354467033211 ROSA MARIA PAZ DE MELO BARRETO
072247033019 ROSANGELA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
305167033264 ROSILEIDE DE MARIA SILVA SOARES
592247033260 = SAMARA HIPOLITO DA CONCEIGAO
172330033131 A SARA CASTRO LOPES

152464033122  SARAH DANIELLE GIRAO DOS SANTOS
569334033237  SILVIA MARIA MOREIRA

216285033228 SIMONE REGINA CABREIRA SOARES ALVES
871566033077 SOLANGE DE SOUSA SOARES
640710033267 A SUELLEN CAVALCANTE DE SOUSA VALE
613506033137 SUELYNE RODRIGUES DE MORAIS
024544033040 TANIA ROBERTA DA SILVA

344530033243 VERONICA SILVA
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